() OMEGA

Silesia 2023 - Race Analysis

1500m Men (Sun 16 Jul 2023)
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Silesia 2023 - Race Analysis
1500m Men (Sun 16 Jul 2023)

INGEBRIGTSEN
KIPSANG
CHERUIYOT
COSCORAN
TANNER

KETER

NADER

MILLS

HABZ

GILES

MYERS
PHILIBERT-THIBOUT
BEN

PRAKEL

INGEBRIGTSEN
KIPSANG
CHERUIYOT
COSCORAN
TANNER

KETER

NADER

MILLS

HABZ

GILES

MYERS
PHILIBERT-THIBOUT
BEN
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100m
13.68
13.82
13.98
14.06
14.22
13.62
13.88
13.82
13.62
13.65
14.60
14.45
14.29
14.00

100m
13.68
13.82
13.98
14.06
14.22
13.62
13.88
13.82
13.62
13.65
14.60
14.45
14.29
14.00

300m
41.71
42.34
43.01
43.39
43.81
42.57
43.22
42.78
41.90
42.09
44.21
44.01
43.95
43.59

300m
28.03
28.52
29.03
29.33
29.59
28.95
29.34
28.96
28.28
28.44
29.61
29.56
29.66
29.59

Split Times

500m 700m
1:09.77 1:37.72
1:10.57 1:38.31
1:11.34 1:38.90
1:11.71 1:39.57
1:12.13 1:40.06
1:10.82 1:38.52
1:11.53 1:39.40
1:11.03 1:39.12
1:10.00 1:37.92
1:10.27 1:38.69
1:12.62 1:40.49
1:12.49 1:40.33
1:12.33 1:41.12
1:11.94 1:39.87

Section Times

500m 700m
28.06 27.95
28.23 27.74
28.33 27.56
28.32 27.86
28.32 27.93
28.25 27.70
28.31 27.87
28.25 28.09
28.10 27.92
28.18 28.42
28.41 27.87
28.48 27.84
28.38 28.79
28.35 27.93
2/3

900m
2:05.47
2:06.32
2:06.93
2:07.54
2:08.07
2:06.75
2:07.72
2:07.37
2:05.80
2:07.15
2:08.54
2:08.35
2:09.67
2:08.75

900m
27.75
28.01
28.03
27.97
28.01
28.23
28.32
28.25
27.88
28.46
28.05
28.02
28.55
28.88

1100m
2:33.01
2:34.17
2:34.80
2:35.69
2:36.49
2:34.57
2:36.21
2:36.07
2:34.30
2:35.91
2:36.81
2:36.69
2:37.89
2:37.95

1100m
27.54
27.85
27.87
28.15
28.42
27.82
28.49
28.70
28.50
28.76
28.27
28.34
28.22
29.20

1300m
3:00.38
3:01.65
3:02.64
3:03.09
3:04.11
3:02.29
3:04.18
3:03.75
3:02.47
3:04.02
3:05.00
3:04.79
3:05.95
3:08.30

1300m
27.37
27.48
27.84
27.40
27.62
27.72
27.97
27.68
28.17
28.11
28.19
28.10
28.06
30.35

Finish
3:27.14
3:29.11
3:30.30
3:30.42
3:31.24
3:31.28
3:31.49
3:31.54
3:31.61
3:33.00
3:33.26
3:33.29
3:33.50
3:40.09

Finish
26.76
27.46
27.66
27.33
27.13
28.99
27.31
27.79
29.14
28.98
28.26
28.50
27.55
31.79
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() OMEGA

Silesia 2023 - Race Analysis
1500m Men (Sun 16 Jul 2023)

Summary

Lane Sta:)r::;;g Real Distance
INGEBRIGTSEN 1 1 1500.0 m
KIPSANG 1 5 1500.0 m
CHERUIYOT 1 7 1501.2 m
COSCORAN 1 10 1500.0 m
TANNER 1 9 1501.7 m
KETER 1 17 1503.9 m
NADER 1 8 1500.0 m
MILLS 1 14 1500.0 m
HABZ 1 6 1500.0 m
GILES 1 11 1500.4 m
MYERS 1 13 1502.7 m
PHILIBERT-THIBOUT 1 12 1501.3 m
BEN 1 15 1501.4 m
PRAKEL 1 16 1503.6 m

Did Not Finish: McCSWEYN, AKBACHE, SOWINSKI
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